

Hubbell Society Museum & Library

PRESIDENT: STEPHEN HUBBELL

Twelve Month Membership Renewal and Contributions

HSM&L Membership Annual Dues, Hubbell Family Foundation, Hubbell Museum Library, and Hubbell Family Scholarship Fund contributions are tax deductable, being IRS-approved 501(c)(3) activities. Canadian Annual Dues, contributions to Hubbell Family Foundation, Hubbell Museum & Library, and Hubbell Family Scholarship Fund are not tax deductable. Under current tax reporting regulations, all checks for \$250.00 and above will be acknowledged. The canceled check will serve as receipt for contributions of less than \$250.00

If Mailing This Form: Please Update Your C	urrent Postal Or Email Address Only If The	ere Has Been A Change		
Name:		Phone: ()		
Addr:		Addr 2:		
City:	State/Prov	v: Postal Co	ode:	
lease Include your Em	ail Address:			
nnual Name:(As you wan	t it to appear in the Society Annual, e.g., John A.hubbell,	M/M John A.Hubble, Jane Hubble F	Holt, M/M Ray Holt, etc)	
Amount payable in either U.S. or equivalent funds			AMOUNT	
Twelve Month Mem	bership - \$20.00 (Individual or Fami	ily w/minor children)	\$	
Enter Number Of Tv	velve Month Periods When More Tha	n One:		
Additional contribut	ions may be distributed to any of the	following:		
Hubbell Family Foundation		\$		
	Hubbell Museum & Library		\$	
Hubbell Family Scholarship Fund		\$		
		Membership Total:	\$	
	ership Levels are designated baed on the Merr = \$20+; Contributing = \$50+; Participating =	•	eer = \$500+	
OUR CHECK DATE WILL	DEFINE MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL	Gift Membership:	\$	

Please return this form and check made payable to **HSM&L.** Mail form and check to:

Jan Fulton, Treasurer - 4930 Stetzer Rd - Bucyrus, OH 44820 Email: ajskeetercreek@columbus.rr.com

PLEASE ATTACH NAMES OF HUBBELL DESCENDANTS THAT WE SHOULD CONTACT FOR MEMBERSHIP.